MHBSpecification Sheet
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
Mini High Bay
Value & Performance — You Deserve Both.
Specifications subject to change without
notice.

Page 2 of 4
Rev: 11/2/2018
Ordering Information
Series Configuration Color Lens Input Voltage Options Cord Set Options
MHB C 4K 0 MV M 05
MHB
Mini High
Bay
A:
15,500 Lumens,
95W
B:
22,500 Lumens,
150W
C1:
29,500 Lumens,
195W
D:
29,500 Lumens,
185W
E:
46,000 Lumens,
320W
F1:
56,500 Lumens,
385W
4K:
4000K
5K:
5000K
0: No Lens
C: Clear
Acrylic Lens
F: Frosted
Acrylic Lens
MV:
120-277V
AX:
480V
(Blank): No FIOs
A2: Occ. Sensor (on/off only; 120/277V
or 480V as required; contact factory for
208/240V)
B3: Emergency Battery Backup (up to
1800 lm)
D4: Dimming Occ. Sensor (remote
capable; 120/277V or 480V as required;
contact factory for 208/240V)
M4: Microwave
Sensor (120/277V)
G: Wire Guard
S: Surge Protection (20kV)
J: Pendant Mount J-Box
U5: Adjustable Output Unit (AOU)
(Blank): Standard
Disconnect
01: 6’ SJT 18/3 (no plug)
02: 10’ SJT 18/3 (no plug)
03: 6’ SJT 18/3 L5-15 twist
lock 120V
05: 6’ SJT 18/3 5-15 non
twist lock 120V
07: 6’ SJT 18/3 L7-15 twist
lock 277V
09: 6’ SJT 7-15 non twist
lock 277V
1Lens configurations with MHBC and MHBF Series fixtures are not recommended for ambient temperature above 35°C (95°F). Lens options for these fixtures are NOT offered